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List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classi�ed Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

Wildwood/Reynolds $129,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2544 Amara Updated 3 brm ranch, many updates incl. bathrooms and kitchen, new garage door RE/MAX Preferred Associates Gina Graf 419-344-0521 

Whitehouse $239,900 Sun 3:00-5:00 9903 Julianna Lane New construction, 3 brm, 2 bath, awesome master suite Welles Bowen Realtors Cathy McLean 419-343-3525 

West Toledo $89,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3426 Maxwell Immaculate all brick gem w/remodeled kitchen, great finished basement Welles Bowen Realtors Todd Cermak 419-351-8894 

West Toledo $94,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 3528 Harley New listing! Move-in ready brick 3 bedroom Welles Bowen Realtors Joan Rogge 419-944-3129 

West Toledo $54,900 Sun 2:30-4:30 906 Dryden 3 brm, lots of updates, original woodwork, cheaper than renting! Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974 

West Toledo $149,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 4528 E. Oakridge Washington Local 2200+ sq. ft.! 3 brms, 2 full baths, remodeled baths & kitchen! RE/MAX Masters Tammy Frye 419-266-0500 

West Toledo $59,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1849 Copley New listing! Totally updated 3 brm, 1.5 bath, cheaper than rent Welles Bowen Realtors Claire Browning 419-215-7929 

Waterville $249,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 8208 S River Rd Stunning kitchen, sits on almost 2 acres, pole barn, River Welles Bowen Realtors Deanna Miller 419-966-4059 

Washington Local  Sun 12-3  2552 Redfox  3 brm, 1.5 ba complete remodel, in-gr pool, Wa. Local     For Sale by Owner By Owner 567-377-3542 

Tremainsville $119,900 Sun 12:00-4:00 5234 Elaine First Open! Just listed! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Carol Venia-Stokes 567-202-7021 

Toledo $199,900 Sun. 1-3 6030 Thousand Oaks Dr. 4 Bedroom, Fin. Basement, inground pool, new wood main floors Cathy Kosakowski Owner 419-277-5285 

Toledo $99,900 Sun 3:00-5:00 2345 Greenlawn 3 brm, 1 full bath Ranch on quiet tree lined street, spacious family room Welles Bowen Realtors Amy Carlozzi 419-266-3699 

Toledo $135,000 Sun 12:00-1:30 4538 Devonshire Custom granite kitchen with tile floor, new paint thru-out, finished basement Welles Bowen Realtors Kam Warner 419-345-5170 

Toledo $274,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5031 Chatham Valley 4 brm, 3.5 bath, updated home, gorgeous landscaping, hardwood flrs thru-out Welles Bowen Realtors Kathy Anstead 419-340-4048 

Toledo $93,900 Sun 12:30-2:00 1120 Bernath 2 brm, 2 full bath condo, new paint, carpet, flooring and new kitchen Welles Bowen Realtors Neela Kelly 419-902-7728 

Sylvania $204,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2325 Wimbledon Park Over 2600 sq. ft. plus finished basement, large family room DiSalle Real Estate Co. Anna Marie Wong 419-356-2829 

Sylvania $215,000 Sun 12-2 36 Shenandoah Circle 2 brm, 2 bath single floor condo w/ finished bsmt Key Realty Matt Skrzyniecki 419-283-2730 

Sylvania $249,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5220 River Ridge 3.5 bath, finished basement, 3,112 sq. ft. DiSalle Real Estate Co. Gerald Meyer 419-283-3209 

Sylvania $359,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 2240 Heysler Beautiful home w/additional living quarters on 1.03 acres Welles Bowen Realtors Iris "Charlie" Lassiter 804-384-6203 

Sylvania $79,900 Sun 3:00-4:30 5453 Grey Dr. 3 brm 1 full bath, spacious backyd, wonderful laundry rm, close to parks/shopping Welles Bowen Realtors Scott Warner 419-419-9137 

Swanton $129,900 Sun 3:30-5:00 105 Carriage Pristine shape, many newers, large lot Welles Bowen Realtors Deanna Miller 419-966-4059 

S. Toledo $144,800 Sun. 12-3pm 1933 Garden Ridge Dr 3 brm, 2 ba, 1 car garage, 2154 sq ft, nice lot w/ above ground pool, fenced yd Key Realty Rhonda Watkins 419-799-2468 

Springfield Twp $249,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1738 Deer Trail Dr. Impeccable, custom built 3 brm, 2 bath ranch w/basement Welles Bowen Realtors Karen Lumm 419-351-5339 

South Toledo $139,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3780 Treelawn Dr. 4 brms, 2,133 sq. ft. Mint Condition! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Robley Albright 419-261-0237 

South Toledo $629,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 4477 River Rd. Wide river view, luxury make over, open flow, river rm DR/LR, gourmet kitchen Welles Bowen Realtors Susan Langendorfer 419-283-7200 

South Toledo $133,500 Sun 1:00-3:00 2048 Marengo St. 4 brms, 2,103 sq. ft. Beautiful River Rd. area! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Holly Orman 419-265-5499 

South Toledo $180,000 Sun 2:30-5:00 1164 Juliet 4 brms, 2 bath, move in ready! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Shannon Walter 419-262-4984 

South Toledo $142,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2247 Burroughs Excellent home in desirable River Rd area near Toledo Country Club DiSalle Real Estate Co. Gary Bowsher 419-260-6859 

Rossford $113,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1028 Elm Tree Reduced 3 brm, 2 bath ranch with 2 car garage Welles Bowen Realtors Jane Bretl 419-250-4039 

Reading $144,000 Sat & Sun 11-3 8370 Sunset 2 Brm 1 bath lakefront home on Round Lake, updated septic, elec, wind. & siding  For Sale by Owner Bruce Wholf  419-779-6487 

Perrysburg $539,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 26322 W River Rd 4 brm, 4.5 bath, foyer w/cathedral, living rm w/hardwood floors, fireplace Welles Bowen Realtors Kris Creps 419-376-7072 

Perrysburg $229,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 1158 Valley Bluff 4 brm, 2.5 bath, priced to sell! Large open kitchen w/island, French doors to LR Welles Bowen Realtors Sharon Johnson 419-260-1752 

Perrysburg $224,900 Sun 12:30-2:00 765 Oxborough 4 brm, 2.5 bath, charming home! Great curb appeal, many newers, eat-in kitchen Welles Bowen Realtors Nathan Kerber 419-297-1733 

Perrysburg $124,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 9 Olde Orchard 2 brm, 1 full bath complete redo! Opened up walls, large open space Welles Bowen Realtors Amy Carlozzi 419-266-3699 

Perrysburg $189,500 Sun 12:30-2:00 7179 East Lake 4 brm, 2.5 bath, new carpet thru-out, LR w/vaulted ceiling open to DR Welles Bowen Realtors Chris Shannon 419-215-5077 

Perrysburg $266,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 25429 Bridle Ct. 4 brm, 2.5 bath, 1st floor den, hardwood flrs, lg great rm with wall of windows Welles Bowen Realtors Yvonne Johnson 419-789-7231 

Ottawa Hills $149,500 Sunday 2-4 pm 3418 Kirkwall Newly finished waterproof lower level! 3 brm, 1.5 bath Effler Schmitt Chris Binkowski 419-537-1113 

Ottawa Hills $399,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3751 Brookside Spacious updated island kitchen with eat-in area! 4 brm, 3+ bath Effler Schmitt Daniel Effler 419-537-1113 

Ottawa Hills $419,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 4244 Halifax Expansive master suite with newly tiled bath! 4 brm, 3+ bath Effler Schmitt David Effler 419-537-1113 

Oregon $129,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 616 Grasser St. Tudor-style, well maintained home, full basement, 3 brm, 1.5 bath, 1187 sf DiSalle Real Estate Co. Gary Diefenthaler 419-360-1221 

Northwood $127,500 Sunday 1-3 pm 277 Chantilly Rue 3 brms, 1.5 baths, sunroom, large family room addition w/fireplace, over 1700 sf RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660 

Northwood $229,900 Sun 1-4 4866 Applewood Lane Newly constructed 2brm, 2 bath vill unit, 1700 sqft Gladieux Home Center Don Ziegelhofer 419-376-1751 

Monclova $289,900 Sun. 1-4 4949 Starboard Dr. Lg lakefront lot w/dock, full bsmt w/ fin area, 2 bdrm, 2 bath Robert Duvendack Owner 419-740-2919  

Monclova/Maumee $274,800 Sunday 1-4 pm 7307 Clipper Ct. Waterside-Catalina Model, over 2200 sf, Love Water! Full Water Lot plus deck RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sharon Kowalski 419-277-4125 

Millbury $145,000 Sunday 11am-1pm 29185 Greystone Ranch style living! Built 2004! Hardwood & new carpet! 3 brms, 2 baths! RE/MAX Masters Tammy Frye 419-266-0500 

Maumee $247,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 4349 Stable Path Olde Farm, 2 story, 4 brms, huge yard DiSalle Real Estate Co. Norma Hoecherl 419-277-4838 

Maumee $199,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 6145 N Chanticleer Dr Excellent location, nicely maintained ranch, nearly 2000 sq ft, 3 brm, 2.5 bath Welles Bowen Realtors Julie Crotin-Duncan 419-787-8926 

Maumee $115,000 Sunday 4/19, 12-4 pm 1146 Cady St. 3 bed, 1.5 bath, 2 car garage, inground pool, new roof, C/A By Owner  419-392-4520 

Maumee $319,900 Sunday, April 19, 2-4 pm 3821 Deer Valley Ln. Open concept 3 brm, 2.5 baths, finished basement The Danberry Co., Realtors Sandra Ryan 419-944-8888 

MAUMEE $109,000 Sun. 12-2 915 Argyll Unique, newly renovated 3 brm., 2 bath, 1777 sq. ft. By Owner Lisa Lewis 419-887-1831 

Lyons $127,500 Sun 1:00-3:00 13640 Co Rd 11-2 Ranch with open floor plan, one owner home Welles Bowen Realtors Deanna Miller 419-966-4059 

Holland $214,900 Sun 1:30-3:30 205 Mead 4 brm, 2.5 bath, move-in ready! Spacious fenced in yard, large kitchen w/island Welles Bowen Realtors Amanda Bialecki 419-346-7522 

Holland $284,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 8938 Orchard Lake 3 brm, 2.5 bath, Stone Oak brick, 1st floor master 3 car garage The Danberry Co., Realtors Donna Friesner 419-356-6688 

Heatherdowns $149,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 177 Valley Way Dr. Great condition-lots of updates DiSalle Real Estate Co. Brenda Woo 419-490-6511 

Heatherdowns $114,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 1866 Glendale Charming, classic 3 brm, 1.5 bath, family room, large front porch Welles Bowen Realtors Tracy Brownell 419-575-3639 

Heatherdowns $162,000 Sunday 4/12, 2-5 pm 2757 Medford 3 brm, 3 bath immaculate 1720 sq ft home, 3 bay garage By Owner  419-779-7260 

Heatherdowns $119,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3019 Muirfield All brick 3 brm, 2 full baths, beautiful hardwoods, full finished basement Key Realty Pam Eckel 419-320-2328 

Hampton Park $119,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3650 Garrison New Listing! 4 brm, 1.5 bath, hardwood throughout, family rm, 1st flr brm or den Welles Bowen Realtors Penny Kice 419-466-4034 

GIBSONBURG $134,500 Sun. 3:00pm-4:30pm 606 S.  Patterson Nice ranch ,lots of storage, 3 bedroom, bonus room Secure Realty Becky 419-637-2738 

GIBSONBURG $95,500 Sun. 1:00pm-2:30pm 663 West Yeasting St. Great ranch, near Elementary school. 3 brm., 1.5 bath, 2 car garage Secure Realty Becky 419-637-2738 

Franklin Park $139,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 4039 Pinecrest Washington Local Schools, 4 brm, 2.5 bath Welles Bowen Realtors Barbara Porter 419-472-9199 

Franklin Park $209,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 5607 Ginger Tree Ln. Christopher Woods DiSalle Real Estate Co. Alisha Szczypkowski 419-277-7769 

Delta $99,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 510 Main Duplex, great investment, garage, some updates Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hines 419-262-3300 

Delta $99,900 Sun 3:30-5:00 3019 Circle Ranch with many newers, plenty of storage Welles Bowen Realtors Deanna Miller 419-966-4059 

CURTICE $209,900 Sun. 2-4 6620 Spring Beauty Ct. Stunning home built '06, open flr plan 3 beds, bsmt, huge fenced yd. Key Realty Nick Novinsky 419-283-7306  
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A listing of open homes in the area. We have what you are looking for...
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